Regional Office AJB Transition Coordinators

Region Contact Name Email Address Telephone Number
Region 1 Paul Cleary cleary.paul@dol.gcov 617-788-0153
Region 2 Linda Avila avila.linda@dol.gov. 215-861-5227
Region 3 Darlene Stodolski stodolski.darlene@dol.gov 404-302-5371
Region 4 David Lipnicky lipnicky.david@dol.gov 214-767-4961 ext 210
Region 5 Eric Hernandez hernandez.eric@dol.gov 312-596-5419
Region 6 Diane Walton walton.diane@dol.gov 415-975-4639




